BUS

Westmount Charter School

G

MONDAY TO FRIDAY - AM

Run description:

7:20 AM
7:21 AM

7:22 AM - 7:23 AM
7:25 AM
7:28 AM
7:29 AM - 7:30 AM
7:42 AM
7:41 AM - 7:42 AM
7:45 AM
7:46 AM
7:55 AM
8:01 AM
8:02 AM
8:04 AM
8:15 AM - 8:17 AM
8:30 AM - 8:31 AM

MONDAY TO THURSDAY - PM

Run description:

#

© N O 0o B~ W N -

11
12
13
14
15
16

Page 1 of 2

Time

3:26 PM - 3:28 PM
3:44 PM - 3:45 PM
3:53 PM - 3:54 PM
3:57 PM - 3:58 PM
4:00 PM - 4:01 PM
4:04 PM - 4:05 PM
4:13 PM - 4:14 PM
4:14 PM - 4:15 PM

4:15 PM - 4:16 PM
4:17 PM - 4:18 PM

4:27 PM - 4:28 PM
4:29 PM - 4:30 PM
4:30 PM - 4:31 PM
4:32 PM - 4:33 PM
4:37 PM - 4:38 PM
4:38 PM - 4:39 PM

2025-2026

TO WESTMOUNT CHARTER SCHOOL

WB Royal Oak WY after Royal Oak CI (E. Arm) NW @ CTS #8477

WB Royal Oak WY after Royal Oak CI (W. Arm) NW @ CTS

#8891
WB Rockyvale DR after Rockyvale GR NW @ greenspace

EB Rocky Ridge BV after Rocky Ridge DR NW @ CTS #8365
EB Royal Oak DR after Royal TC (W. Arm) NW @ CTS #8894
NB Royal Oak DR before Royal Crest VW NW @ CTS #4839

NB Hamptons BV (E. Arm) after Hampstead WY NW @ house #10417

NB Hamptons DR after Hamptons RI NW @ CTS #3685

EB Hamptons DR across/after Hamptons HT (W. Arm) NW @ CTS #3683

EB Hamptons DR after Hamptons LI NW @ CTS #3682

EB 52 AV NW across/before Benton DR NW @ CTS #7073
SB Charleswood DR after Northmount DR NW @ CTS #7403
SB 24 ST NW after Chicoutimi DR NW @ CTS #4082

EB Morley TR before 26 AV NW @ house #2703

Westmount Mid/High School

Westmount Elementary School

FROM WESTMOUNT CHARTER SCHOOL

Description

Westmount Mid/High School

Westmount Elementary School

WB Morley TR after 26 AV NW @ CTS #7937

NB 24 ST NW after Cherokee DR NW @ CTS #4082
NB Charleswood DR after Capri AV NW @ greenspace
WB 52 AV NW after Bannerman DR NW @ CTS #5935
WB Hamptons DR after Hamstead RI NW @ CTS #9504

WB Hamptons DR after Hamptons HT (W. Arm) NW @ CTS
#9506
SB Hamptons DR (W. Arm) before Hamptons WY NW @ sidewalk

SB Hamptons BV (E. Arm) across/after Hamptons TC NW @
greenspace
SB Royal Oak DR after Royal Birch GA NW @ CTS #3541

WB Royal Oak DR NW after Royal EIm DR NW @ CTS #3536
WB Rocky Ridge BV after Rocky Ridge RD NW @ CTS #8902
EB Rockyvale DR after Rockcliff LD NW @ cement pad

EB Royal Oak WY after Royal Oak CR (W. Arm) NW @ sidewalk

EB Royal Oak WY across/after Royal Oak CI (E. Arm) NW @
cement pad



FRIDAY PM
Run description:

#

© N O 0o B~ W N -

11
12
13
14
15
16

Page 2 of 2

Time

2:06 PM - 2:08 PM
2:24 PM - 2:25 PM
2:34 PM - 2:35 PM
2:39 PM - 2:40 PM
2:41 PM - 2:42 PM
2:44 PM - 2:45 PM
2:54 PM - 2:55 PM
2:55 PM - 2:56 PM

2:56 PM - 2:57 PM
2:58 PM - 2:59 PM

3:09 PM - 3:10 PM
3:11 PM - 3:12 PM
3:13PM - 3:14 PM
3:15PM - 3:16 PM
3:20 PM - 3:21 PM
3:21 PM - 3:22 PM

FROM WESTMOUNT CHARTER SCHOOL

Description

Westmount Mid/High School

Westmount Elementary School

WB Morley TR after 26 AV NW @ CTS #7937

NB 24 ST NW after Cherokee DR NW @ CTS #4082
NB Charleswood DR after Capri AV NW @ greenspace
WB 52 AV NW after Bannerman DR NW @ CTS #5935
WB Hamptons DR after Hamstead RI NW @ CTS #9504

WB Hamptons DR after Hamptons HT (W. Arm) NW @ CTS
#9506

SB Hamptons DR (W. Arm) before Hamptons WY NW @ sidewalk

SB Hamptons BV (E. Arm) across/after Hamptons TC NW @
greenspace

SB Royal Oak DR after Royal Birch GA NW @ CTS #3541

WB Royal Oak DR NW after Royal EIm DR NW @ CTS #3536
WB Rocky Ridge BV after Rocky Ridge RD NW @ CTS #8902
EB Rockyvale DR after Rockcliff LD NW @ cement pad

EB Royal Oak WY after Royal Oak CR (W. Arm) NW @ sidewalk

EB Royal Oak WY across/after Royal Oak ClI (E. Arm) NW @
cement pad



