# Westmount Charter School 2025-2026

BUS G

#### MONDAY TO FRIDAY - AM

Run description: TO WESTMOUNT CHARTER SCHOOL

1	7:20 AM	WB Royal Oak WY after Royal Oak CI (E. Arm) NW @ CTS #8477
2	7:21 AM	WB Royal Oak WY after Royal Oak CI (W. Arm) NW @ CTS
		#8891
3	7:22 AM - 7:23 AM	WB Rockyvale DR after Rockyvale GR NW @ greenspace
4	7:25 AM	EB Rocky Ridge BV after Rocky Ridge DR NW @ CTS #8365
5	7:28 AM	EB Royal Oak DR after Royal TC (W. Arm) NW @ CTS #8894
6	7:29 AM - 7:30 AM	NB Royal Oak DR before Royal Crest VW NW @ CTS #4839
7	7:42 AM	NB Hamptons BV (E. Arm) after Hampstead WY NW @ house #10417
8	7:41 AM - 7:42 AM	NB Hamptons DR after Hamptons RI NW @ CTS #3685
9	7:45 AM	EB Hamptons DR across/after Hamptons HT (W. Arm) NW @ CTS #3683
10	7:46 AM	EB Hamptons DR after Hamptons LI NW @ CTS #3682
11	7:55 AM	EB 52 AV NW across/before Benton DR NW @ CTS #7073
12	8:01 AM	SB Charleswood DR after Northmount DR NW @ CTS #7403
13	8:02 AM	SB 24 ST NW after Chicoutimi DR NW @ CTS #4082
14	8:04 AM	EB Morley TR before 26 AV NW @ house #2703
15	8:15 AM - 8:17 AM	Westmount Mid/High School
16	8:30 AM - 8:31 AM	Westmount Elementary School

#### MONDAY TO THURSDAY - PM

Run description: FROM WESTMOUNT CHARTER SCHOOL

#	Time	Description
1	3:26 PM - 3:28 PM	Westmount Mid/High School
2	3:44 PM - 3:45 PM	Westmount Elementary School
3	3:53 PM - 3:54 PM	WB Morley TR after 26 AV NW @ CTS #7937
4	3:57 PM - 3:58 PM	NB 24 ST NW after Cherokee DR NW @ CTS #4082
5	4:00 PM - 4:01 PM	NB Charleswood DR after Capri AV NW @ greenspace
6	4:04 PM - 4:05 PM	WB 52 AV NW after Bannerman DR NW @ CTS #5935
7	4:13 PM - 4:14 PM	WB Hamptons DR after Hamstead RI NW @ CTS #9504
8	4:14 PM - 4:15 PM	WB Hamptons DR after Hamptons HT (W. Arm) NW @ CTS #9506
9	4:15 PM - 4:16 PM	SB Hamptons DR (W. Arm) before Hamptons WY NW @ sidewalk
10	4:17 PM - 4:18 PM	SB Hamptons BV (E. Arm) across/after Hamptons TC NW @ greenspace
11	4:27 PM - 4:28 PM	SB Royal Oak DR after Royal Birch GA NW @ CTS #3541
12	4:29 PM - 4:30 PM	WB Royal Oak DR NW after Royal Elm DR NW @ CTS #3536
13	4:30 PM - 4:31 PM	WB Rocky Ridge BV after Rocky Ridge RD NW @ CTS #8902
14	4:32 PM - 4:33 PM	EB Rockyvale DR after Rockcliff LD NW @ cement pad
15	4:37 PM - 4:38 PM	EB Royal Oak WY after Royal Oak CR (W. Arm) NW @ sidewalk
16	4:38 PM - 4:39 PM	EB Royal Oak WY across/after Royal Oak CI (E. Arm) NW @ cement pad

### FRIDAY PM Run description:

## FROM WESTMOUNT CHARTER SCHOOL

	=	
#	Time	Description
1	2:06 PM - 2:08 PM	Westmount Mid/High School
2	2:24 PM - 2:25 PM	Westmount Elementary School
3	2:34 PM - 2:35 PM	WB Morley TR after 26 AV NW @ CTS #7937
4	2:39 PM - 2:40 PM	NB 24 ST NW after Cherokee DR NW @ CTS #4082
5	2:41 PM - 2:42 PM	NB Charleswood DR after Capri AV NW @ greenspace
6	2:44 PM - 2:45 PM	WB 52 AV NW after Bannerman DR NW @ CTS #5935
7	2:54 PM - 2:55 PM	WB Hamptons DR after Hamstead RI NW @ CTS #9504
8	2:55 PM - 2:56 PM	WB Hamptons DR after Hamptons HT (W. Arm) NW @ CTS #9506
9	2:56 PM - 2:57 PM	SB Hamptons DR (W. Arm) before Hamptons WY NW @ sidewalk
10	2:58 PM - 2:59 PM	SB Hamptons BV (E. Arm) across/after Hamptons TC NW @ greenspace
11	3:09 PM - 3:10 PM	SB Royal Oak DR after Royal Birch GA NW @ CTS #3541
12	3:11 PM - 3:12 PM	WB Royal Oak DR NW after Royal Elm DR NW @ CTS #3536
13	3:13 PM - 3:14 PM	WB Rocky Ridge BV after Rocky Ridge RD NW @ CTS #8902
14	3:15 PM - 3:16 PM	EB Rockyvale DR after Rockcliff LD NW @ cement pad
15	3:20 PM - 3:21 PM	EB Royal Oak WY after Royal Oak CR (W. Arm) NW @ sidewalk
16	3:21 PM - 3:22 PM	EB Royal Oak WY across/after Royal Oak CI (E. Arm) NW @ cement pad